59,59A

BRIGHTON
HOVE

buses.co.uk

Mile Oak

Mile Oak Road (7

Southwick

Southlands -5? Windmill

Old Shoreham Hospital Parade

59A

Shoreham
High Street O

Mondays to Friday Schooldays eff. 23/09/24 School Holidays

route number

Shoreham High Street

Shoreham, Ropetackle

Old Shoreham, opp Amsterdam
Southlands, Post Office

Old Shoreham Road, Kingston Lane
Southern Cross, Old Shoreham Road
Old Shoreham Road, Stapley Road
Old Shoreham Road, opp Hove Park Tavern
Cardinal Newman School

Seven Dials, Dyke Road

Brighton Station == (stop B)

Churchill Square (stop G)

Rd
H
Southern 59 59A P

Cross

59A
0718
0719
0722
0726
0730
0737
0743
a
0804

59

0730
0735
0740
0748
0754
0801

0816
0819
0826

Tavern
Hove

59

0737
0741
0746
0754
0759
0805

0816
0819
0826

Shoreham e Portslade @ Hove o City Centre

=z
Brighton
\) Station

Monday to Friday Schooldays only

route number

Churchill Square, Dyke Road (stop J)
Seven Dials, Dyke Road

Nevill Road, opp Hove Park Tavern
Hangleton, Grenadier Hotel

Fox Way, New Barn Close

Mile Oak, Graham Avenue, Shops
Mile Oak Road/Mile Oak Gardens
Southern Cross, Old Shoreham Road
Old Shoreham Road, Kingston Lane
Southlands, opp Post Office

Old Shoreham, The Amsterdam

NOTES a = Operates via Nevill Road, Woodland Drive, Goldstone Crescent, Woodruff Avenue, Dyke Road and Upper Drive.

59A
1510
1514
1530
1535
1542
1547
1553
1557
1603
1606
1610

Bus Times



