

Mondays to Friday Schooldays eff. 23/09/24			School Holidays
route number	59A	59	59
Shoreham High Street	0718		
Shoreham, Ropetackle	0719		
Old Shoreham, opp Amsterdam	0722	0730	0737
Southlands, Post Office	0726	0735	0741
Old Shoreham Road, Kingston Lane	0730	0740	0746
Southern Cross, Old Shoreham Road	0737	0748	0754
Old Shoreham Road, Stapley Road	0743	0754	0759
Old Shoreham Road, opp Hove Park Tavern	а	0801	0805
Cardinal Newman School	0804		•
Seven Dials, Dyke Road		0816	0816
Brighton Station		0819	0819
Churchill Square (stop G)		0826	0826

Monday to Friday Schooldays only				
route number	59A			
Churchill Square, Dyke Road (stop J)	1510			
Seven Dials, Dyke Road	1514			
Nevill Road, opp Hove Park Tavern	1530			
Hangleton, Grenadier Hotel	1535			
Fox Way, New Barn Close	1542			
Mile Oak, Graham Avenue, Shops	1547			
Mile Oak Road/Mile Oak Gardens	1553			
Southern Cross, Old Shoreham Road	1557			
Old Shoreham Road, Kingston Lane	1603			
Southlands, opp Post Office	1606			
Old Shoreham, The Amsterdam	1610			

NOTES a = Operates via Nevill Road, Woodland Drive, Goldstone Crescent, Woodruff Avenue, Dyke Road and Upper Drive.